
 
 

      SVMR LOGISTICS PRIVATE 
LIMITED (In CIRP) 

 

  Claims by Financial Creditors 
 

S.No
. 

Name of Creditor Total 
Amt. 

Claimed 
(Rs.) 

Amount 
admitted 

(Provisionally) 
(Rs.) 

Voting 
Share 
(%) 

1. INDUS CONTAINER LINES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

22,05,435.00 22,05,435.00            61.73 

2. INDUSIND BANK LTD. 13,67,538.85 13,67,538.85          38.27 

 TOTAL 35,72,973.85 35,72,973.85 100 

 

Note: 
 

The above amounts have been admitted provisionally on the basis of claim documents submitted by the 

creditors. The same may change on further information being provided by the Company. 


